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I. Strategic approach:

218

He Tirohanga Mokopuna 
– 2016 Statement on the 
Long-term Fiscal Position

Key data

II. Rank: 
 
117= out of 148 GDSs
	     
3 out of the 3 GDSs in
the Treasury
	
13 out of 18 GDSs in the 
Finance and Government 
Administration sector

The approach is to use a long-term scope to ensure that the economy is grown in a 
way consistent with wellbeing principles.

GDS147

November, 2016

2016–2020

74

Chief Executive only

Affording Our Future: Statement on New Zealand’s 
Long-term Fiscal Position (2013)

Not applicable

Not applicable

The Treasury

[GDS147]
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This GDS’s score
Average GDS score

4

8

12

16


